Manufactures of Hose Adaptors, Ermeto Fittings, Ferrule Fittings &
High/Low Pressure Hoses
The bond of perfect quality
ADAPTOR DIN FITTINGS
ch
G
0
30

42 21 68 55 60 SC42L
Heavy S 6 16 47 14 17 SC6S
630 bar 8 18 48 17 19 SC8S
10 17 51 19 22 SC10S
12 19 52 22 24 SC12S
400 bar 16 22 59 27 30 SC16S
20 23 68 32 36 SC20S
25 26 76 41 46 SC25S
250 bar 30 27 83 46 50 SC30S
38 29 92 55 60 SC38S
Series
TUBE
o.d M I1 I3 L 1* L 3* S1 S2 S4 Part No.
Light L 6 M 12x1.5 7.0 27.0 22.5 42.5 17 14 17 SBC6L
250 bar 8 M 14x1.5 8.0 27.0 23.0 42.0 19 17 19 SBC08L
10 M 16x1.5 10.0 28.0 25.5 43.5 22 19 22 SBC10L
12 M 18x1.5 10.0 29.0 25.0 44.0 24 22 24 SBC12L
15 M 22x1.5 12.0 31.0 28.0 47.0 27 27 30 SBC15L
160 bar 18 M 26x1.5 13.5 32.5 30.5 49.5 32 32 36 SBC18L
22 M 30x2.0 16.5 34.5 33.5 51.5 36 36 41 SBC22L
100 bar 28 M 36x2.0 18.5 35.5 36.5 53.5 41 42 46 SBC28L
35 M 45x2.0 18.5 36.5 41.5 59.5 50 50 55 SBC35L
42 M 52x2.0 19.0 36.0 42.5 59.5 60 60 65 SBC42L
Heavy S 6 M 14x1.5 12.0 29.0 27.5 44.5 19 19 19 SBC06S
630 bar 8 M 16x1.5 13.0 29.0 28.0 44.0 22 22 22 SBC08S
10 M 18x1.5 14.5 29.5 31.5 46.5 24 24 24 SBC10S
12 M 20x1.5 14.5 30.5 31.0 47.0 27 27 27 SBC12S
400 bar 16 M 24x1.5 16.5 31.5 35.5 50.5 32 30 32 SBC16S
20 M 30x2.0 17.5 33.5 40.0 56.0 41 36 41 SBC20S
25 M 36x2.0 20.0 35.0 45.0 60.0 46 42 46 SBC25S
250 bar 30 M 42x2.0 21.0 37.5 49.5 65.5 50 50 50 SBC30S
38 M 52x2.0 22.0 37.0 53.5 68.5 60 60 65 SBC38S
* Dimensions given are approx. figures with tightened Nut.
Part No. M T S ~e
LN12 M12 x 1.5 6 17 19.6
LN14 M14 x 1.5 6 19 21.9

10
6
8
M16 x 1.5
M16 x 1.5
23.5
23.5
39.0
38.5
19
19
14
17
RSP10L6L
RSP10L8L
250 bar 12 6 M18 x 1.5 23.5 39.0 22 14 RSP12L6L
12 8 M18 x 1.5 23.5 38.5 22 17 RSP1208L
12 10 M18 x 1.5 24.5 40.0 22 19 RSP1210L
250 bar 15
15
15

38.5
40.0
39.5
27
27
27
27
14
17
19
22
RSP15L6L
RSP15L8L
RSP15L10L
RSP15L12L
160 bar 18 6 M26 x 1.5 24.5 40.0 32 14 RSP18L6L
18 8 M26 x 1.5 24.5 39.5 32 17 RSP18L8L
18 10 M26 x 1.5 25.5 41.0 32 19 RSP18L10L
18 12 M26 x 1.5 25.5 40.5 32 22 RSP18L12L
18 15 M26 x 1.5 26.5 42.5 32 27 RSP18L15L
160 bar 22
22
22
22

36
36
36
14
17
19
22
27
32
RSP22L6L
RSP22L8L
RSP22L10L
RSP22L12L
RSP22L15L
RSP22L18L
100 bar 28 6 M36 x 2.0 26.5 42.0 41 14 RSP28L6L
28 8 M36 x 2.0 26.5 41.5 41 17 RSP28L8L
28 10 M36 x 2.0 27.5 43.0 41 19 RSP28L10L
28 12 M36 x 2.0 27.5 42.5 41 22 RSP28L12L
28 15 M36 x 2.0 28.5 44.5 41 27 RSP28L15L
28 18 M36 x 2.0 28.0 45.0 41 32 RSP28L18L
28 22 M36 x 2.0 30.0 47.0 41 36 RSP28L22L
* Dimensions given are approx. figures with tightened Nut.
Pr. (bar) D1 D2 M I 5 L* S 1 S 2 Part No.
250 bar 8 6 M16 x 1.5 25.0 40.5 19 17 RSP8S6S
250 bar 10
10
6
8
M18 x 1.5
M18 x 1.5
26.0
26.0
41.5
41.0
22
22
17
19
RSP10S6S
RSP10S8S
250 bar 12 6 M20 x 1.5 27.0 42.5 24 17 RSP12S6S
12 8 M20 x 1.5 27.0 42.0 24 19 RSP12S8S
12 10 M20 x 1.5 26.5 43.5 24 22 RSP12S10S
250 bar 14
14
14
14

44.0
45.5
45.0
27
27
27
27
17
19
22
24
RSP14S6S
RSP14S8S
RSP14S10S
RSP14S12S
160 bar 16 6 M24 x 1.5 29.0 44.5 30 17 RSP16S6S
16 8 M24 x 1.5 29.0 44.0 30 19 RSP16S08S
16 10 M24 x 1.5 28.5 45.5 30 22 RSP16S10S
16 12 M24 x 1.5 28.5 19.4 30 24 RSP16S12S
16 14 M24 x 1.5 30.0 48.5 30 27 RSP16S14S
160 bar 20
20
20
20

36
36
36
17
19
22
24
27
30
RSP20S06S
RSP20S08S
RSP20S10S
RSP20S12S
RSP20S14S
RSP20S16S
100 bar 25 6 M36 x 2.0 37.0 52.5 46 17 RSP25S06S
25 8 M36 x 2.0 37.0 52.0 46 19 RSP25S08S
25 10 M36 x 2.0 36.5 53.5 46 22 RSP25S10S
25 12 M36 x 2.0 36.5 53.0 46 24 RSP25S12S
25 14 M36 x 2.0 37.0 55.5 46 27 RSP25S14S
25 16 M36 x 2.0 36.5 55.5 46 30 RSP25S16S
25 20 M36 x 2.0 37.5 60.0 46 36 RSP25S20S
* Dimensions given are approx. figures with tightened Nut.
D1 D2
D1
D2
Pr. (bar) D1 D2 M I 5 L* S 1 S 2 Part No.
100 bar 35 6 M45 x 2.0 31.5 47.0 50 14 RSP35L6L
35 8 M45 x 2.0 31.5 46.5 50 17 RSP35L8L
35 10 M45 x 2.0 32.5 48.0 50 19 RSP35L10L
35 12 M45 x 2.0 32.5 47.5 50 22 RSP35L12L
35 15 M45 x 2.0 33.5 49.5 50 27 RSP35L15L
35 18 M45 x 2.0 33.0 50.0 50 32 RSP35L18PL
35 22 M45 x 2.0 35.0 52.0 50 36 RSP35L22L
35 28 M45 x 2.0 35.0 53.0 50 41 RSP35L28L
100 bar 42
42
42
42

48.5
50.5
52.0
60
60
60
60
19
22
27
32
RSP42L10L
RSP42L12L
RSP42L15L
RSP42L18L
42 22 M52 X 2.0 36.0 53.0 60 36 RSP42L22L
42 28 M52 X 2.0 36.0 54.0 60 41 RSP42L28L
42 35 M52 X 2.0 35.0 58.0 60 50 RSP42L35L
* Dimensions given are approx. figures with tightened Nut.
D1 D2
D1
D2